

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20583/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2010 in ITA No.565/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

C.I.T-VI NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VASISTH CHAY VYAPAR LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

With S.L.P. (C) No.23973 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23974 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23975 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.23977 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No.23978 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.25997 of 2011

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.25998 of 2011

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.29787 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.32064 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.35562 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.1224 of 2012

(With office report)

....2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.4175 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4905 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.9494 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

